COBB ONLINE
LEARNING ACADEMY

High School Bell Schedule

Monday - Thursday

Period
Study Block/Clubs
Advisement
15t Block
2"d Block
Lunch
3"4Block
4t Block
Study Block/Clubs

Period
Office Hours

Time
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:20

9:25-10:40
10:45-12:00
12:00-12:50
12:55-2:10
2:15-3:30
3:30-4:00

Friday
Time
9:00-12:00



