

High School Bell Schedule

Monday - Thursday

Period	Time
Study Block/Clubs	8:30-9:00
Advisement	9:00-9:20
1 st Block	9:25-10:40
2 nd Block	10:45-12:00
Lunch	12:00-12:50
3 rd Block	12:55-2:10
4 th Block	2:15-3:30
Study Block/Clubs	3:30-4:00

Friday

Period	Time
Office Hours	9:00-12:00